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Anilha

COLEIRO 12/08/2021
Clube Anchieta - Quinta Feira

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

ile SUBSTITUTO
2° MATUTO

3° SORTE GRANDE
4 MESTIcO

5° MESTIcO

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

BRUNO PINHEIRO
CLAUDIO
GLAUCO

LUCAS CHM
LUCAS CHM

ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

0/132
0/63
0/56
0/53
0/14
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